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Session 12 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

303 Women`s (60kg) TAGIROVA Rashida UZB
ALEXIUSSON Agnes SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl F. POL
USA
MAR
KAZ
ARG

DZIURGOT Maciej
REESE Shawn Kale
MOUFASSIR Said
SUIYENISH Yermek
SERVIDE Roberto F.

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

304 Women`s (60kg) VOLOSSENKO Rimma KAZ
BORO Ankushita IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR BEKI Piroska B. FRA
BUL
UZB
ARG
INA

MOUHNI Abderrazzak
PAVLOV Pavel P.
PALVANOV Alisher
SERVIDE Roberto F.
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad

27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

305 Women`s (60kg) PINEIRO MUINO Camila Paola URU
HA Thi Linh VIE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

___ KRUTASOV Sergei MAR
IND
USA
EST
GER

MOUFASSIR Said
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
REESE Shawn Kale
PETERSON Jakov
KUSSMAUL Holger

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

306 Women`s (60kg) BERAM Sara CRO
JEDINAKOVA Miroslava SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad UZB
ARG
CAN
KOR
FRA

PALVANOV Alisher
SERVIDE Roberto F.
BLANCHARD Edward
CHO Jung Sook
MOUHNI Abderrazzak

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

307 Women`s (66kg) ORAEKWE Blessing NGR
HOVSEPYAN Ani ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek USA
MAR
IRI
___
IND

REESE Shawn Kale
MOUFASSIR Said
SADEGH POOR Farzad
KRUTASOV Sergei
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

308 Women`s (66kg) WHARERAU Cara Simone NZL
YAMA Sheilla PNG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej HUN
FRA
ARG
UZB
KOR

DR BEKI Piroska B.
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
SERVIDE Roberto F.
PALVANOV Alisher
CHO Jung Sook

28:29
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

309 Men`s (63.5kg) NADIR Abdelhaq MAR
PARASCHIV Alexandru MDA BLUE DSQ R3 0:17

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl F. IRI
INA
KAZ
USA
CAN

SADEGH POOR Farzad
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
SUIYENISH Yermek
REESE Shawn Kale
BLANCHARD Edward

16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
17:19
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RED
BLUE

310 Men`s (63.5kg) ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar MGL
ROSENOV Radoslav Simeonov BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto F. CAN
EST
KOR
AUS
USA

BLANCHARD Edward
PETERSON Jakov
CHO Jung Sook
RUHEN Carl F.
REESE Shawn Kale

26:30
26:30
27:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

311 Men`s (63.5kg) COMMEY Joseph GHA
GARCIA Emilio USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KUSSMAUL Holger INA
KOR
BUL
POL
UZB

ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
CHO Jung Sook
PAVLOV Pavel P.
DZIURGOT Maciej
PALVANOV Alisher

26:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

312 Men`s (63.5kg) ABOU-ARAB Abdallah DEN
IBARRECHE CONDE Oier ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV Alisher IND
KAZ
___
CAN
EST

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
SUIYENISH Yermek
KRUTASOV Sergei
BLANCHARD Edward
PETERSON Jakov

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

313 Men`s (71kg) MADIEV Eskerkhan GEO
EASHASH Zeyad JOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said KOR
ARG
BUL
USA
CAN

CHO Jung Sook
SERVIDE Roberto F.
PAVLOV Pavel P.
REESE Shawn Kale
BLANCHARD Edward

27:29
29:27
29:27
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

314 Men`s (71kg) WALSH Aidan IRL
ZAKHARIEIEV Yurii UKR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl F. INA
EST
IND
GER
IRI

ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
PETERSON Jakov
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
KUSSMAUL Holger
SADEGH POOR Farzad

27:26
26:27
27:26
27:26
25:28

RED
BLUE

315 Men`s (71kg) DURKACZ Damian POL
DE OLIVEIRA Wanderson BRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said UZB
FRA
USA
KOR
IRI

PALVANOV Alisher
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
REESE Shawn Kale
CHO Jung Sook
SADEGH POOR Farzad

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

316 Men`s (71kg) RACHEM Mohamed BEL
CUELLAR Jorge CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek ___
AUS
ARG
IND
INA

KRUTASOV Sergei
RUHEN Carl F.
SERVIDE Roberto F.
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

Legend:
DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number WP Win on Points
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