

WED 29 MAY 2024 18:30



SESSION RESULTS

Session 12 A

				Session 12 A					
Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
303	Women's (60kg)		RED	TAGIROVA Rashida		UZB			
			BLUE	ALEXIUSSON Agnes		SWE	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	AUS	RUHEN Carl F.	Judge 1:	POL	DZIURGO	Г Масіеј	27: 30
					Judge 2:		REESE Sh	awn Kale	27: 30
					Judge 3:	MAR	MOUFASS	IR Said	27: 30
					Judge 4:	KAZ	SUIYENIS	H Yermek	27: 30
					Judge 5:	ARG	SERVIDE	Roberto F.	27: 30
304	Women's (60kg)		RED	VOLOSSENKO Rimma		KAZ			
	(533)		BLUE	BORO Ankushita		IND	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	HUN	DR BEKI Piroska B.	Judge 1:			bderrazzak	27: 30
					Judge 2:		PAVLOV F		27: 30
					Judge 3:		PALVANO		29 :28
					Judge 4:		SERVIDE		28:29
					Judge 5:	INA	ARISA PUTRA	POHAN Muhamma	28: 29
305	Women's (60kg)		RED	PINEIRO MUINO Camila Paola		URU			
			BLUE	HA Thi Linh		VIE	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:		KRUTASOV Sergei	Judge 1:	MAR	MOUFASS	IR Said	28: 29
				· ·	Judge 2:	IND	SAI ASHO	K Kabilan	27: 30
					Judge 3:	USA	REESE Sh	awn Kale	27: 30
					Judge 4:	EST	PETERSO		27: 30
					Judge 5:	GER	KUSSMAL	IL Holger	30 :27
306	Women's (60kg)		RED	BERAM Sara		CRO	RED	WP	5:0
	(** 3)		BLUE	JEDINAKOVA Miroslava		SVK			
		Referee:	INA	ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad	Judge 1:	UZB	PALVANO	V Alisher	29 :28
					Judge 2:		SERVIDE	Roberto F.	29 :28
					Judge 3:			RD Edward	30: 27
					Judge 4:		CHO Jung		30 :27
					Judge 5:	FRA	MOUHNI A	bderrazzak	30 :27
307	Women's (66kg)		RED	ORAEKWE Blessing		NGR			
	(0,		BLUE	HOVSEPYAN Ani		ARM	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judge 1:	USA	REESE Sh	awn Kale	27: 30
					Judge 2:		MOUFASS		28: 29
					Judge 3:	IRI		POOR Farzad	28: 29
					Judge 4:		KRUTASO	•	27: 30
					Judge 5:	IND	SAI ASHO	K Kabilan	28: 29
308	Women's (66kg)		RED	WHARERAU Cara Simone		NZL	RED	WP	4:1
			BLUE	YAMA Sheilla		PNG			
		Referee:	POL	DZIURGOT Maciej	Judge 1:		DR BEKI F		28: 29
					Judge 2:			bderrazzak	30: 27
					Judge 3:		SERVIDE		30 :27
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		PALVANO CHO Jung		30 :27 30 :27
					Juuge 5.	NON	or to July	COUR	JU.21
309	Men`s (63.5kg)		RED	NADIR Abdelhaq		MAR			
			BLUE	PARASCHIV Alexandru		MDA	BLUE	DSQ	R3 0:17
		Referee:	AUS	RUHEN Carl F.	Judge 1:			POOR Farzad	16: 20
					Judge 2:			POHAN Muhamma	
					Judge 3:		SUIYENIS		16: 20
					Judge 4:		REESE Sh		16: 20
					Judge 5:	CAN	DLANCHA	RD Edward	17: 19



WED 29 MAY 2024 18:30



SESSION RESULTS

Session 12 A

				Session 12 A		NOO			
Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result I	Decision
310	Men`s (63.5kg)		RED	ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar		MGL			
			BLUE	ROSENOV Radoslav Simeonov		BUL	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ARG	SERVIDE Roberto F.	Judge 1:	CAN	BLANCHAF	RD Edward	26: 30
					Judge 2:	EST	PETERSON	√ Jakov	26: 30
					Judge 3:	KOR	CHO Jung	Sook	27: 29
					Judge 4:		RUHEN Ca		26: 30
					Judge 5:	USA	REESE Sha	awn Kale	26: 30
311	Men`s (63.5kg)		RED	COMMEY Joseph		GHA			
			BLUE	GARCIA Emilio		USA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	GER	KUSSMAUL Holger	Judge 1:			POHAN Muhammad	
					Judge 2:		CHO Jung		26: 30
					Judge 3:		PAVLOV P		27: 30
					Judge 4:		DZIURGOT	•	27: 30
					Judge 5:	UZB	PALVANO\	Alistiei	27: 30
312	Men`s (63.5kg)		RED	ABOU-ARAB Abdallah		DEN			
			BLUE	IBARRECHE CONDE Oier		ESP	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	UZB	PALVANOV Alisher	Judge 1:		SAI ASHOR	Kabilan	27: 30
					Judge 2:	KAZ	SUIYENISH		27: 30
					Judge 3:		KRUTASO\	U	27: 30
					Judge 4:		BLANCHAF		27:30
					Judge 5:	ESI	PETERSON	N Jakov	27: 30
313	Men`s (71kg)		RED	MADIEV Eskerkhan		GEO			
			BLUE	EASHASH Zeyad		JOR	BLUE	WP	3:2
		Referee:	MAR	MOUFASSIR Said	Judge 1:		CHO Jung		27: 29
					Judge 2:		SERVIDE F		29: 27
					Judge 3:		PAVLOV P		29: 27
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		REESE Sha BLANCHAF		28: 28 27: 29
					Juage J.	CAN	DLANCITAL	Luwaru	21.23
314	Men's (71kg)		RED	WALSH Aidan		IRL	RED	WP	3:2
			BLUE	ZAKHARIEIEV Yurii		UKR			
		Referee:	AUS	RUHEN Carl F.	Judge 1:			POHAN Muhammad	
					Judge 2:		PETERSON		26: 27
					Judge 3:		SAI ASHOR		27 :26
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		KUSSMAU	L Holger OOR Farzad	27 :26 25: 28
					Judge J.	IIXI	SADEGITE	OOK Faizau	25.20
315	Men's (71kg)		RED	DURKACZ Damian		POL	RED	WP	4:1
			BLUE	DE OLIVEIRA Wanderson		BRA			
		Referee:	MAR	MOUFASSIR Said	Judge 1:		PALVANO\		29 :28
					Judge 2:		MOUHNI A		30 :27
					Judge 3:		REESE Sha		30: 27
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		CHO Jung SADEGH P	OOR Farzad	30: 27 28: 29
							-		
316	Men`s (71kg)	<u> </u>	RED	RACHEM Mohamed	<u> </u>	BEL	DI UE		F:0
		- ·	BLUE	CUELLAR Jorge		CUB	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judge 1:	ALIC	KRUTASO\	•	28: 29
					Judge 2: Judge 3:		RUHEN Ca SERVIDE F		27: 30 28: 29
					Judge 3: Judge 4:		SAI ASHOR		27: 30
					Judge 4:			POHAN Muhammad	
					Juago U.				

Legend:						
DSQ	Disqualification	Rn	Round number	WP	Win on Points	